
LOT 12 BLK A PINEMOUNT HEIGHTS S

ORB 847-1954, 885-1570, QC 1181-

HORN LEONA M
853 SW BLANTON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-15-00367-112

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

14415.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/30/2024 JB 5.11 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

41,934
12,591
50,000

104,525
32,676
71,849

HX HB 46,849
25,000

104,525
0

104,525

1181/1990 9/24/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEONA & RICHARD HORN

LEONA HORN

0885/1570 7/19/1999 WD Q V 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

L DICKS

HORN'S (WELL & SEPT

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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13419 M H 125 12/16/1997

10560 M H 125 12/13/1995

2001HX Base Yr

853 SW BLANTON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,534 113.9000 68.34 104,834 1998 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 38,380

UOP 80 25 20 547

UOP 440 25 110 3,007

1,924 1,534 41,934

BAS= W8 S27 E52 N27 UOP= N10 W44 S10 E44$ W44$ UOP= N10 W8
S10 E8$.

BAS

8

27

52

27

44

UOP 10

44

10

44

UOP 10

8

10

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 288

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 15 17 255.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 383

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,160

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 46 24 1,104.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,760

12,591

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


